BEFORE THE WASHINGTON 
UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

	WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

Complainant,


vs.

PUGET SOUND ENERGY, INC.
Respondent.


	)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
	Docket No. UE-130137/ UG-130138, UE-121697/UG-121705
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE ON BEHALF OF The Energy Project



1  The Energy Project hereby files this Notice of Appearance.
2 The Energy Project will be represented in this proceeding by Ronald Roseman, a member in good standing of the Washington State Bar Association.
Dated this _18th____ day of March 2013.







By






Ronald L. Roseman
            2011 14th Ave. East

Seattle, Washington  98112
Telephone:  (206) 324.8792
ronaldroseman@comcast.net
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE


I hereby certify that on this ___18th__ day of March, 2013 I served a copy of the Energy Project’s Notice of Appearance by email to:
	Mr. Steven King Acting Executive  Director and Secretary
Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission
P.O. Box 47250
1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW
Olympia, WA  98504-7250
Phone:  360-664-1160
	


Todd True
Attorney for NWEC 

EarthJustice

705 Second Avenue Suite 203

Seattle, WA 98104

Email ttrue@earthjustice.org

	Assistant Attorney General

PO Box 40128

Olympia, WA  98504-0128

Phone: 360-664-1188
Fax:  -360-586-5522
Emailcedarba@utc.wa.gov


	Simon J. ffitch

Public Counsel Section

Office of Attorney General

900 Fourth Avenue, Suite 2000

Seattle, WA  98164-1012

Phone:  206-389-2055
Fax:  206-389-2058
Email:  simonf@atg.wa.gov

	
	

	Shree Strom Carson
Donna Barnett

Perkins Coie LLP
10885 NE Fourth Street

Suite 700

Bellevue, WA 98004

scarson@perkinscoie.com

Melinda Davidson

Davidson Van Cleve

333 S.W. Taylor Street  STE 400

Portland, Oregon 97204

mail@dcvlaw.com
	Chad Stokes

Tommy Brooks

Cable Huston Benedict Haagensen & Lloyd 

1001 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000

Portland, OR  97204

Phone:  503-224-3092
Fax:  503-224-3176
Email: tbrooks@cablehuston.com
Email:  cstokes@chbh.com

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Damon E. Xenopoulos

Brickfield, Burchett, Ritts & Stone, P.C.

1025 Thomas Jefferson Street N.W.

8th floor West Tower

Washington, D.C. 2007

dex@bbrslaw.com
	Norman Furuta
Associate Counsel

Department of the Navy

1455 Market Street STE 1744

San Francisco, CA 84103

Norman.furuta@navy.mil
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